
challenge coucouron 2012 Sun 6/24/2012 1:48 PM
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A HOMME SENIOR  (21)  4.5 km  0 m   16 P
 1(32)  2(37)  3(38)  4(67)  5(62)  6(39)  7(50)  8(71)  9(72)  10(66)  11(54)  12(45)  13(49)  14(43)

 15(36)  16(61)  A

 1  62  LESQUER, DAVID  39:23  2:30  4:40  8:08  10:56  13:09  15:29  20:31  22:51  24:46  27:57  29:59  33:29  35:55  36:59
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:30  2:10  3:28  2:48  2:13  2:20  5:02  2:20  1:55  3:11  2:02  3:30  2:26  1:04

 38:12  38:57  39:23
 1:13  0:45  0:26

 2  116  CHANNAC, CEDRIC  43:42  2:39  5:46  10:11  13:01  14:06  16:42  21:31  24:12  26:31  30:22  33:22  37:21  39:42  40:54
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:39  3:07  4:25  2:50  1:05  2:36  4:49  2:41  2:19  3:51  3:00  3:59  2:21  1:12

 42:27  43:12  43:42
 1:33  0:45  0:30

 3  50  LLUCIA, GILLES  51:08  2:33  11:18  19:29  22:15  24:14  27:15  32:19  34:43  36:55  40:45  43:37  45:37  47:54  48:51
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:33  8:45  8:11  2:46  1:59  3:01  5:04  2:24  2:12  3:50  2:52  2:00  2:17  0:57

 49:44  50:42  51:08
 0:53  0:58  0:26

 4  51  WOLF, EMMANUEL  51:44  2:47  7:23  11:58  15:23  16:56  23:29  28:24  31:26  34:04  38:01  41:50  44:00  47:47  49:16
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:47  4:36  4:35  3:25  1:33  6:33  4:55  3:02  2:38  3:57  3:49  2:10  3:47  1:29

 50:23  51:20  51:44
 1:07  0:57  0:24

 5  161  BAYLOT, BAPTISTE  53:51  2:41  6:11  12:07  15:12  16:20  19:51  28:01  30:22  33:41  40:56  43:34  46:16  48:39  49:57
 LOUP  2:41  3:30  5:56  3:05  1:08  3:31  8:10  2:21  3:19  7:15  2:38  2:42  2:23  1:18

 52:04  53:20  53:51
 2:07  1:16  0:31

 6  152  NEEL, CHRISTOPHE  54:06  2:52  10:32  15:49  19:51  21:37  25:19  31:00  33:20  36:54  40:56  44:00  47:29  50:16  51:25
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:52  7:40  5:17  4:02  1:46  3:42  5:41  2:20  3:34  4:02  3:04  3:29  2:47  1:09

 52:47  53:45  54:06
 1:22  0:58  0:21

 7  41  REYNAUD, TONY  56:17  2:49  5:37  10:02  14:32  16:02  19:21  29:14  31:31  35:25  40:21  43:19  49:09  51:35  53:06
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:49  2:48  4:25  4:30  1:30  3:19  9:53  2:17  3:54  4:56  2:58  5:50  2:26  1:31

 54:45  55:52  56:17
 1:39  1:07  0:25

 8  146  ROPERO, CHRISTOPHE 1:00:01  4:16  8:50  14:37  18:36  21:10  24:54  33:04  36:35  41:04  46:03  49:17  52:09  55:16  56:38
 RAIDLINKS 07  4:16  4:34  5:47  3:59  2:34  3:44  8:10  3:31  4:29  4:59  3:14  2:52  3:07  1:22

 58:32  59:31  1:00:01
 1:54  0:59  0:30

 9  30  CHIFFLET, FRANçOIS 1:00:05  2:56  5:59  19:35  22:45  24:15  27:28  33:12  36:49  39:28  45:07  48:47  51:47  55:18  57:16
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:56  3:03  13:36  3:10  1:30  3:13  5:44  3:37  2:39  5:39  3:40  3:00  3:31  1:58

 58:37  59:39  1:00:05
 1:21  1:02  0:26

 10  121  BERRARD, PHILIPPE 1:01:42  9:21  13:51  19:19  22:39  24:24  28:06  34:39  38:00  41:01  45:57  48:47  51:12  56:32  58:19
 26/07  9:21  4:30  5:28  3:20  1:45  3:42  6:33  3:21  3:01  4:56  2:50  2:25  5:20  1:47

 59:55  1:00:57  1:01:42
 1:36  1:02  0:45

 11  97  HUGUET, FRANçOIS 1:02:46  6:57  12:34  18:07  21:19  23:27  26:42  32:35  36:15  39:22  49:06  51:55  54:57  58:04  59:37
 VSO  6:57  5:37  5:33  3:12  2:08  3:15  5:53  3:40  3:07  9:44  2:49  3:02  3:07  1:33

 1:01:22  1:02:19  1:02:46
 1:45  0:57  0:27

 12  168  HABAUZIT, YANNICK 1:02:58  5:52  8:52  14:58  18:29  24:41  27:30  33:54  37:31  43:42  48:31  51:55  55:40  58:39  59:53
 LOUP  5:52  3:00  6:06  3:31  6:12  2:49  6:24  3:37  6:11  4:49  3:24  3:45  2:59  1:14

 1:01:38  1:02:34  1:02:58
 1:45  0:56  0:24

 13  148  MARTIN, ERIC  1:06:01  3:30  8:12  14:23  18:20  20:26  23:58  30:15  33:45  38:19  51:27  54:35  57:25  1:00:53  1:02:12
 RAIDLINKS 07  3:30  4:42  6:11  3:57  2:06  3:32  6:17  3:30  4:34  13:08  3:08  2:50  3:28  1:19

 1:04:19  1:05:31  1:06:01
 2:07  1:12  0:30

 14  90  LAVASTRE, CECIL  1:07:42  4:24  12:18  19:21  23:12  25:20  29:14  35:37  39:21  45:05  50:45  55:15  57:44  1:01:15  1:03:39
 RAIDLINKS 07  4:24  7:54  7:03  3:51  2:08  3:54  6:23  3:44  5:44  5:40  4:30  2:29  3:31  2:24

 1:05:51  1:07:04  1:07:42
 2:12  1:13  0:38

 15  178  REYNAUD, JOHAN  1:15:46  8:41  13:02  20:37  24:14  27:07  31:39  41:06  46:25  50:09  54:55  59:30  1:05:29  1:09:47  1:11:35
 INDIVIDUEL  8:41  4:21  7:35  3:37  2:53  4:32  9:27  5:19  3:44  4:46  4:35  5:59  4:18  1:48

 1:13:32  1:14:51  1:15:46
 1:57  1:19  0:55

 16  173  JULIEN, OLIVIER  1:20:01  7:40  17:38  23:42  31:14  32:46  36:23  42:14  49:37  58:54  1:02:49  1:06:13  1:09:48  1:12:45  1:15:23
 NON LICENCIE  7:40  9:58  6:04  7:32  1:32  3:37  5:51  7:23  9:17  3:55  3:24  3:35  2:57  2:38

 1:16:56  1:19:20  1:20:01
 1:33  2:24  0:41

 17  59  ARLAUD, REGIS  1:22:38  4:24  15:45  26:37  31:50  33:48  39:06  47:53  51:11  56:04  1:03:15  1:08:20  1:12:25  1:16:50  1:18:51
 NON LICENCIE  4:24  11:21  10:52  5:13  1:58  5:18  8:47  3:18  4:53  7:11  5:05  4:05  4:25  2:01

 1:20:51  1:22:07  1:22:38
 2:00  1:16  0:31

 18  17  GOULABERT, LAURENT 1:23:50  4:29  15:18  20:50  26:12  28:16  38:22  46:28  50:27  54:21  59:30  1:04:03  1:14:06  1:17:48  1:20:10
 RAIDLINKS 07  4:29  10:49  5:32  5:22  2:04  10:06  8:06  3:59  3:54  5:09  4:33  10:03  3:42  2:22

 1:22:03  1:23:18  1:23:50
 1:53  1:15  0:32

 19  114  DAMIENS, BRUNO  1:29:57  4:26  11:53  20:06  24:19  29:21  35:28  43:46  47:54  52:27  57:43  1:12:20  1:16:50  1:21:38  1:24:02
 NON LICENCIE  4:26  7:27  8:13  4:13  5:02  6:07  8:18  4:08  4:33  5:16  14:37  4:30  4:48  2:24

 1:26:39  1:28:53  1:29:57  46:50
 2:37  2:14  1:04  *52

 20  64  COLLÉ, LUC  1:39:42  4:19  7:19  43:14  47:10  48:44  53:28  1:00:41  1:08:11  1:14:29  1:21:25  1:24:45  1:28:11  1:31:53  1:33:19
 RAIDLINKS 07  4:19  3:00  35:55  3:56  1:34  4:44  7:13  7:30  6:18  6:56  3:20  3:26  3:42  1:26

 1:36:07  1:38:50  1:39:42
 2:48  2:43  0:52

 43  DUFOUR, RAPHAEL  pm  2:30  4:42  8:43  11:13  12:46  -----  19:23  21:51  24:48  30:34  32:58  34:56  37:10  38:12
 LOUP  2:30  2:12  4:01  2:30  1:33  6:37  2:28  2:57  5:46  2:24  1:58  2:14  1:02

 39:22  40:10  40:36
 1:10  0:48  0:26



challenge coucouron 2012 Sun 6/24/2012 1:48 PM
Résultats SPORTident Page 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A HOMME VETERAN  (4)  4.5 km  0 m   16 P
 1(32)  2(37)  3(38)  4(67)  5(62)  6(39)  7(50)  8(71)  9(72)  10(66)  11(54)  12(45)  13(49)  14(43)

 15(36)  16(61)  A

 1  158  MERCIER, BRUNO  1:01:38  4:14  7:12  13:40  17:46  19:27  23:25  30:35  34:02  37:23  42:42  46:40  49:48  53:01  57:29
 INDIVIDUEL  4:14  2:58  6:28  4:06  1:41  3:58  7:10  3:27  3:21  5:19  3:58  3:08  3:13  4:28

 59:39  1:00:53  1:01:38
 2:10  1:14  0:45

 2  77  VERITE, LAURENT  1:13:09  4:34  8:44  16:51  20:34  23:20  27:24  36:00  40:11  45:02  51:47  56:17  1:03:59  1:07:49  1:09:23
 EVA 07  4:34  4:10  8:07  3:43  2:46  4:04  8:36  4:11  4:51  6:45  4:30  7:42  3:50  1:34

 1:10:59  1:12:17  1:13:09
 1:36  1:18  0:52

 3  86  REYNAUD, BERNARD 1:25:54  4:00  10:37  21:19  25:21  30:42  35:44  48:18  52:02  57:08  1:02:06  1:06:38  1:10:10  1:20:27  1:21:58
 EVA 07  4:00  6:37  10:42  4:02  5:21  5:02  12:34  3:44  5:06  4:58  4:32  3:32  10:17  1:31

 1:23:38  1:24:55  1:25:54
 1:40  1:17  0:59

 163  DURAND, BERNARD  pm  2:58  5:27  10:23  13:29  14:37  22:08  55:42  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  57:58
 RAIDLINKS 07  2:58  2:29  4:56  3:06  1:08  7:31  33:34  2:16

 1:00:03  1:01:17  1:02:18  30:24  34:41  38:32  42:47  45:24  48:12  54:18  1:00:30
 2:05  1:14  1:01  *49  *71  *72  *66  *54  *45  *49  *75

 A DAME SENIOR  (4)  4.5 km  0 m   16 P
 1(32)  2(37)  3(38)  4(67)  5(62)  6(39)  7(50)  8(71)  9(72)  10(66)  11(54)  12(45)  13(49)  14(43)

 15(36)  16(61)  A

 1  44  IMBERT, ADELINE  48:40  5:26  10:19  15:09  18:17  19:26  22:28  27:48  30:44  33:23  37:06  39:36  42:21  44:34  45:56
 LOUP  5:26  4:53  4:50  3:08  1:09  3:02  5:20  2:56  2:39  3:43  2:30  2:45  2:13  1:22

 47:18  48:10  48:40
 1:22  0:52  0:30

 2  63  OCTOBRE, VALéRIE 1:09:35  3:58  7:26  13:01  16:30  20:48  24:58  31:56  35:58  40:19  52:43  56:32  1:00:11  1:04:01  1:05:46
 RAIDLINKS 07  3:58  3:28  5:35  3:29  4:18  4:10  6:58  4:02  4:21  12:24  3:49  3:39  3:50  1:45

 1:07:40  1:09:02  1:09:35
 1:54  1:22  0:33

 3  31  CHIFFLET, MARLèNE 1:11:06  3:50  7:57  14:55  18:34  20:46  24:08  35:20  42:16  48:43  54:15  58:25  1:01:58  1:06:00  1:07:31
 RAIDLINKS 07  3:50  4:07  6:58  3:39  2:12  3:22  11:12  6:56  6:27  5:32  4:10  3:33  4:02  1:31

 1:09:17  1:10:32  1:11:06
 1:46  1:15  0:34

 4  58  MEJEAN, MARIE  1:22:01  3:34  15:02  26:01  30:59  33:01  38:24  46:55  50:54  55:01  1:02:36  1:07:31  1:11:35  1:16:22  1:18:27
 NON LICENCIE  3:34  11:28  10:59  4:58  2:02  5:23  8:31  3:59  4:07  7:35  4:55  4:04  4:47  2:05

 1:20:00  1:21:19  1:22:01  50:02
 1:33  1:19  0:42  *52

 A DAME VETERAN  (3)  4.5 km  0 m   16 P
 1(32)  2(37)  3(38)  4(67)  5(62)  6(39)  7(50)  8(71)  9(72)  10(66)  11(54)  12(45)  13(49)  14(43)

 15(36)  16(61)  A

 1  120  MARIANNE, BERRARD 1:14:14  3:59  15:03  21:07  25:42  28:25  32:11  40:47  44:30  48:52  54:00  57:17  1:02:44  1:08:10  1:10:29
 26/07  3:59  11:04  6:04  4:35  2:43  3:46  8:36  3:43  4:22  5:08  3:17  5:27  5:26  2:19

 1:12:21  1:13:34  1:14:14
 1:52  1:13  0:40

 2  87  REYNAUD, ELISABETH 1:25:38  4:34  12:30  22:11  27:05  34:02  39:13  51:35  55:37  1:00:05  1:05:04  1:10:01  1:13:40  1:18:01  1:20:25
 EVA 07  4:34  7:56  9:41  4:54  6:57  5:11  12:22  4:02  4:28  4:59  4:57  3:39  4:21  2:24

 1:23:12  1:24:51  1:25:38
 2:47  1:39  0:47

 3  76  SUBTIL, MIREILLE  1:29:27  5:00  16:03  23:45  29:33  32:50  37:19  50:37  54:50  59:55  1:06:46  1:11:23  1:15:34  1:21:52  1:24:20
 EVA 07  5:00  11:03  7:42  5:48  3:17  4:29  13:18  4:13  5:05  6:51  4:37  4:11  6:18  2:28

 1:27:05  1:28:39  1:29:27
 2:45  1:34  0:48

 B HOMME SENIOR  (9)  3.6 km  0 m   13 P
 1(35)  2(37)  3(39)  4(47)  5(52)  6(65)  7(57)  8(66)  9(54)  10(46)  11(43)  12(75)  13(61)  A

 1  106  DECHAUD, MARC  39:33  4:48  7:20  11:58  15:09  20:06  22:51  25:07  28:45  31:48  34:26  36:45  38:14  38:59  39:33
 RAIDLINKS 07  4:48  2:32  4:38  3:11  4:57  2:45  2:16  3:38  3:03  2:38  2:19  1:29  0:45  0:34

 2  35  CHAMBERT, JOCELYN 40:07  5:05  6:27  11:09  14:45  19:51  22:17  24:32  27:33  30:21  33:12  35:40  38:38  39:18  40:07
 NON LICENCIE  5:05  1:22  4:42  3:36  5:06  2:26  2:15  3:01  2:48  2:51  2:28  2:58  0:40  0:49

 3  12  VALETTE, STéPHANE  41:00  5:16  7:00  12:11  15:47  21:05  23:54  26:17  29:38  33:08  35:57  38:19  39:40  40:33  41:00
 RAIDLINKS 07  5:16  1:44  5:11  3:36  5:18  2:49  2:23  3:21  3:30  2:49  2:22  1:21  0:53  0:27

 4  48  GARCIA, STéPHAN  52:49  4:36  13:22  18:11  21:20  27:32  30:27  32:46  36:15  39:36  42:39  49:48  51:34  52:20  52:49
 RAIDLINKS 07  4:36  8:46  4:49  3:09  6:12  2:55  2:19  3:29  3:21  3:03  7:09  1:46  0:46  0:29

 5  72  BERARD, STEPHANE 1:07:55  15:49  16:48  24:04  27:20  33:19  40:41  43:22  50:14  53:37  56:57  1:02:10  1:06:36  1:07:27  1:07:55
 RAIDLINKS 07  15:49  0:59  7:16  3:16  5:59  7:22  2:41  6:52  3:23  3:20  5:13  4:26  0:51  0:28

 6  82  TERRISSE, SAMUEL 1:08:30  7:37  9:33  18:55  23:22  32:47  39:45  46:01  51:03  55:44  59:39  1:05:07  1:07:19  1:07:59  1:08:30
 EVA 07  7:37  1:56  9:22  4:27  9:25  6:58  6:16  5:02  4:41  3:55  5:28  2:12  0:40  0:31

 1:02:51  1:06:43
 *49  *36

 7  101  CHAZALON, PASCAL 1:25:27  9:46  13:27  22:14  28:05  38:48  47:35  53:53  59:59  1:05:54  1:12:34  1:18:27  1:22:25  1:24:02  1:25:27
 NON LICENCIE  9:46  3:41  8:47  5:51  10:43  8:47  6:18  6:06  5:55  6:40  5:53  3:58  1:37  1:25

 8  78  NARBOT, JEROME  1:36:01  9:53  14:36  26:40  32:05  46:24  51:53  58:37  1:11:24  1:16:52  1:26:51  1:31:33  1:34:29  1:35:20  1:36:01
 EVA 07  9:53  4:43  12:04  5:25  14:19  5:29  6:44  12:47  5:28  9:59  4:42  2:56  0:51  0:41

 185  JARLUT, FLORIAN  pm  7:59  12:50  17:20  21:06  -----  31:58  34:45  38:19  44:21  47:44  50:53  1:01:29  1:02:25  1:03:01
 NON LICENCIE  7:59  4:51  4:30  3:46  10:52  2:47  3:34  6:02  3:23  3:09  10:36  0:56  0:36

 27:05
 *71

 B HOMME VETERAN  (8)  3.6 km  0 m   13 P
 1(35)  2(37)  3(39)  4(47)  5(52)  6(65)  7(57)  8(66)  9(54)  10(46)  11(43)  12(75)  13(61)  A

 1  79  TERRISSE, GILLES  58:04  5:57  7:51  14:36  18:45  26:52  30:21  33:13  45:23  49:42  52:35  55:16  56:40  57:25  58:04
 EVA 07  5:57  1:54  6:45  4:09  8:07  3:29  2:52  12:10  4:19  2:53  2:41  1:24  0:45  0:39

 2  94  GUILLORY, GILLES  58:08  5:56  7:32  15:18  18:26  24:42  30:51  34:49  38:14  41:31  50:32  53:33  56:42  57:33  58:08
 RAIDLINKS 07  5:56  1:36  7:46  3:08  6:16  6:09  3:58  3:25  3:17  9:01  3:01  3:09  0:51  0:35

 3  18  ALVAREZ, SERGE  1:03:35  14:25  19:51  28:18  31:35  38:20  41:40  44:23  48:25  52:46  56:22  59:58  1:01:57  1:02:52  1:03:35
 RAIDLINKS 07  14:25  5:26  8:27  3:17  6:45  3:20  2:43  4:02  4:21  3:36  3:36  1:59  0:55  0:43
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 B HOMME VETERAN  (8)  3.6 km  0 m   13 P  (suite)

 1(35)  2(37)  3(39)  4(47)  5(52)  6(65)  7(57)  8(66)  9(54)  10(46)  11(43)  12(75)  13(61)  A

 4  165  CHAPON, GERARD  1:12:10  16:01  20:04  32:05  36:42  45:46  49:25  53:15  57:16  1:01:06  1:04:57  1:08:17  1:10:39  1:11:28  1:12:10
 NON LICENCIE  16:01  4:03  12:01  4:37  9:04  3:39  3:50  4:01  3:50  3:51  3:20  2:22  0:49  0:42

 5  75  SUBTIL, J-MICHEL  1:14:41  8:53  21:28  29:20  32:55  40:42  48:01  51:23  56:26  1:02:01  1:05:04  1:09:26  1:12:48  1:13:57  1:14:41
 EVA 07  8:53  12:35  7:52  3:35  7:47  7:19  3:22  5:03  5:35  3:03  4:22  3:22  1:09  0:44

 6  89  GRAND, DAVID  1:19:20  7:58  23:11  29:52  33:47  43:03  47:13  51:04  57:39  1:03:08  1:07:37  1:14:06  1:17:44  1:18:46  1:19:20
 EVA 07  7:58  15:13  6:41  3:55  9:16  4:10  3:51  6:35  5:29  4:29  6:29  3:38  1:02  0:34

 7  39  ANDRÉO, ERIC  1:20:36  7:03  9:13  26:09  29:39  35:40  39:48  45:40  50:39  1:07:35  1:11:08  1:15:02  1:18:46  1:19:46  1:20:36
 RAIDLINKS 07  7:03  2:10  16:56  3:30  6:01  4:08  5:52  4:59  16:56  3:33  3:54  3:44  1:00  0:50

 8  113  CALVO, RICHARD  1:28:56  24:28  26:19  41:41  46:18  55:40  59:42  1:03:14  1:08:29  1:15:05  1:18:34  1:23:15  1:26:57  1:27:56  1:28:56
 NON LICENCIE  24:28  1:51  15:22  4:37  9:22  4:02  3:32  5:15  6:36  3:29  4:41  3:42  0:59  1:00

 B DAME SENIOR  (14)  3.6 km  0 m   13 P
 1(35)  2(37)  3(39)  4(47)  5(52)  6(65)  7(57)  8(66)  9(54)  10(46)  11(43)  12(75)  13(61)  A

 1  65  COLLE, LAURE  1:00:31  12:24  14:02  20:15  23:54  30:06  32:59  36:31  41:37  47:44  51:34  56:35  59:03  59:51  1:00:31
 RAIDLINKS 07  12:24  1:38  6:13  3:39  6:12  2:53  3:32  5:06  6:07  3:50  5:01  2:28  0:48  0:40

 2  47  GARCIA, MARIE LINE 1:01:37  9:41  11:34  19:27  23:04  30:36  34:42  38:53  43:13  47:29  51:27  57:46  59:47  1:00:46  1:01:37
 RAIDLINKS 07  9:41  1:53  7:53  3:37  7:32  4:06  4:11  4:20  4:16  3:58  6:19  2:01  0:59  0:51

 3  98  HUGUET, ELISABETH 1:06:16  7:39  9:39  18:02  21:55  32:46  36:50  40:18  46:12  51:36  58:05  1:01:48  1:04:25  1:05:16  1:06:16
 NON LICENCIE  7:39  2:00  8:23  3:53  10:51  4:04  3:28  5:54  5:24  6:29  3:43  2:37  0:51  1:00

 4  124  GONET, JANICK  1:08:02  4:53  6:41  15:09  19:02  24:16  26:54  35:11  41:56  45:33  48:44  55:48  1:06:37  1:07:27  1:08:02
 26/07  4:53  1:48  8:28  3:53  5:14  2:38  8:17  6:45  3:37  3:11  7:04  10:49  0:50  0:35

 5  91  ANDREO, CHRISTEL 1:09:14  13:57  16:14  24:56  28:18  34:22  38:50  42:40  48:24  54:18  58:43  1:03:27  1:07:19  1:08:31  1:09:14
 RAIDLINKS 07  13:57  2:17  8:42  3:22  6:04  4:28  3:50  5:44  5:54  4:25  4:44  3:52  1:12  0:43

 6  14  GOULABERT, VERONIQUE 1:11:22  11:36  13:25  19:34  25:15  34:49  39:44  42:52  51:31  57:03  1:02:08  1:06:41  1:09:25  1:10:34  1:11:22
 RAIDLINKS 07  11:36  1:49  6:09  5:41  9:34  4:55  3:08  8:39  5:32  5:05  4:33  2:44  1:09  0:48

 7  88  NARBOT, MURIEL  1:13:14  10:21  12:51  22:38  26:40  36:17  42:53  46:59  51:55  57:41  1:04:34  1:08:47  1:11:06  1:12:37  1:13:14
 EVA 07  10:21  2:30  9:47  4:02  9:37  6:36  4:06  4:56  5:46  6:53  4:13  2:19  1:31  0:37

 8  102  BRUN, ISABELLE  1:25:55  10:15  13:58  22:49  28:38  39:22  47:50  54:31  1:00:30  1:06:22  1:13:02  1:18:47  1:22:56  1:24:30  1:25:55
 NON LICENCIE  10:15  3:43  8:51  5:49  10:44  8:28  6:41  5:59  5:52  6:40  5:45  4:09  1:34  1:25

 9  130  ISSARTEL, CHARLENE 1:27:47  23:33  25:40  40:54  45:47  55:05  59:11  1:02:54  1:07:54  1:14:21  1:17:45  1:22:42  1:26:07  1:27:06  1:27:47
 NON LICENCIE  23:33  2:07  15:14  4:53  9:18  4:06  3:43  5:00  6:27  3:24  4:57  3:25  0:59  0:41

 10  109  GAILLARD, LAURE  1:32:47  16:43  19:14  39:42  44:51  55:47  1:00:00  1:05:05  1:11:04  1:17:18  1:22:00  1:27:17  1:30:32  1:31:57  1:32:47
 RAIDLINKS 07  16:43  2:31  20:28  5:09  10:56  4:13  5:05  5:59  6:14  4:42  5:17  3:15  1:25  0:50

 11  149  MARTIN, KARINE  1:37:35  10:12  15:47  34:39  41:24  59:25  1:04:34  1:09:50  1:15:54  1:18:50  1:22:07  1:33:15  1:35:22  1:36:26  1:37:35
 NON LICENCIE  10:12  5:35  18:52  6:45  18:01  5:09  5:16  6:04  2:56  3:17  11:08  2:07  1:04  1:09

 12  23  COTENCEAU, MAëLLE 1:40:38  12:39  15:37  29:12  35:46  52:41  59:58  1:06:11  1:13:30  1:21:44  1:26:14  1:32:07  1:37:14  1:38:45  1:40:38
 RAIDLINKS 07  12:39  2:58  13:35  6:34  16:55  7:17  6:13  7:19  8:14  4:30  5:53  5:07  1:31  1:53

 13  8  PARDOEN-GALLON, FLORE 1:49:35  11:02  24:10  54:16  59:38  1:08:19  1:11:41  1:21:40  1:28:38  1:34:18  1:39:12  1:43:57  1:47:12  1:48:21  1:49:35
 RAIDLINKS 07  11:02  13:08  30:06  5:22  8:41  3:22  9:59  6:58  5:40  4:54  4:45  3:15  1:09  1:14

 80  TERRISSE, JEANNE RUTH pm  18:19  20:55  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:10:37
 EVA 07  18:19  2:36  49:42

 B DAME VETERAN  (4)  3.6 km  0 m   13 P
 1(35)  2(37)  3(39)  4(47)  5(52)  6(65)  7(57)  8(66)  9(54)  10(46)  11(43)  12(75)  13(61)  A

 1  162  BAYLOT, CHRISTINE 1:02:54  6:39  8:41  17:23  21:13  29:38  35:01  38:35  43:27  47:46  52:03  56:21  59:28  1:02:14  1:02:54
 SLC ORIENTATION  6:39  2:02  8:42  3:50  8:25  5:23  3:34  4:52  4:19  4:17  4:18  3:07  2:46  0:40

 2  21  VÉROLET, VéRONIQUE 1:06:39  11:08  13:25  22:03  25:23  31:37  36:06  39:54  45:45  51:28  55:49  1:00:40  1:04:37  1:05:40  1:06:39
 RAIDLINKS 07  11:08  2:17  8:38  3:20  6:14  4:29  3:48  5:51  5:43  4:21  4:51  3:57  1:03  0:59

 3  55  ROCHE, BERNADETTE 1:35:13  5:06  27:20  43:26  47:20  54:41  1:04:16  1:07:03  1:12:30  1:20:42  1:24:16  1:30:31  1:33:46  1:34:38  1:35:13
 SLC ORIENTATION  5:06  22:14  16:06  3:54  7:21  9:35  2:47  5:27  8:12  3:34  6:15  3:15  0:52  0:35

 4  164  MAJOREL DURAND, ANNIE 1:40:57  27:52  29:50  46:59  52:05  1:01:22  1:08:42  1:13:05  1:20:38  1:26:54  1:31:07  1:35:28  1:38:25  1:39:43  1:40:57
 RAIDLINKS 07  27:52  1:58  17:09  5:06  9:17  7:20  4:23  7:33  6:16  4:13  4:21  2:57  1:18  1:14

 B JEUNE HOMME12  (5)  2.2 km  0 m   12 P
 1(73)  2(60)  3(32)  4(34)  5(37)  6(42)  7(47)  8(51)  9(43)  10(59)  11(70)  12(61)  A

 1  19  RÉDAOUNIA, SOLAL  36:41  1:21  5:17  8:04  12:05  16:50  20:49  26:03  28:10  29:42  34:33  35:27  35:54  36:41
 RAIDLINKS 07  1:21  3:56  2:47  4:01  4:45  3:59  5:14  2:07  1:32  4:51  0:54  0:27  0:47

 2  125  GONET, VICTOR  38:57  1:15  5:34  7:19  13:41  16:34  20:32  24:44  26:49  34:47  36:45  38:00  38:28  38:57
 26/07  1:15  4:19  1:45  6:22  2:53  3:58  4:12  2:05  7:58  1:58  1:15  0:28  0:29

 3  92  LAVASTRE, DIéGO  1:05:22  1:51  7:26  14:10  19:35  23:24  42:31  52:09  56:23  59:16  1:02:49  1:04:07  1:04:49  1:05:22
 RAIDLINKS 07  1:51  5:35  6:44  5:25  3:49  19:07  9:38  4:14  2:53  3:33  1:18  0:42  0:33

 40  ANDREO, YANNIS  pm  2:04  7:56  -----  23:53  1:03:27  1:10:39  1:18:39  1:24:44  1:27:26  1:30:50  1:31:41  1:32:42  1:33:41
 NON LICENCIE  2:04  5:52  15:57  39:34  7:12  8:00  6:05  2:42  3:24  0:51  1:01  0:59

